* All product, product specifications, and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise.
©2024 Hisense Canada, All rights reserved.
Delight in guilt-free gourmet! The Air Fry feature allows you to
indulge in perfectly crispy, lower-calorie meals using less oil
compared to conventional ovens. Enjoy consistent, even cooking
for all your favorites while maintaining a healthier lifestyle.
Air Fry
Enjoy a sparkling clean oven with Steam Clean, eliminating the
need for harsh chemicals or high heat. Simply spray the oven
interior with water, select Steam Clean, and wipe away grime
with ease.
Steam Clean
Discover ultimate cooking convenience with our range’s 11
Programs—AirFry, Bake, Broil, Convection bake, Convection roast,
Frozen bake, Dehydrate, Proofing, Pizza, Defrost, and Warm. Simply
press a button for flawless results. No more temperature worries or
recipe confusion.
11 Programs
Experience the convenience of Hisense oven’s Max View door,
elegantly crafted for a panoramic view of your meal’s progress.
Monitor without opening, preserving temperature.
Max Panaromic View
Experience lightning-fast cooking with Hisense’s Quick Boil feature,
powered by a robust 3,300W element. Perfect for swiftly searing
steaks or boiling water, it’s the ultimate time-saver for busy
kitchens.
3,300W Quick Boil Electric Element
This Hisense electric range features two dual expandable
elements, catering to versatile pot sizes. One element offers a 9”
inner ring and 12” expandable outer ring, while the second element
has a 6” inner ring and 9” outer ring, effortlessly accommodating
pots of different sizes.
2-in-1 Elements, Fits for More
Quicker to heat, faster to eat. With one of the fastest preheats in
the industry, reach 350F in under 6 minutes!
Fast Preheat
Experience the magic of True Convection for perfectly even
baking, roasting, and broiling. This advanced system enhances
cooking speed and uniformity, allowing you to savor beautifully
browned meats and exquisitely caramelized vegetables. Enjoy
quick, consistent results for every meal.
True Convection
5.8 cu. ft. 5 Elements, True Convection
Freestanding Electric Range
Model-HBE3502CAS
Discover the Hisense 5.8 cu. ft. range HBE3502CAS, where cutting-edge technology meets culinary excellence. Delight in healthier,
guilt-free meals with the Air Fry feature, achieving crispy perfection with less oil. Benefit from True Convection for evenly baked and
roasted delights, enhancing cooking speed and uniformity. Maintain a pristine oven with our Steam Clean feature—simply spray
water inside, activate the feature, and wipe away grime with ease. Enjoy 11 versatile baking programs and dual expandable elements,
ensuring flawless results and precise heating for any cooking challenge.
All product, product specifications, and data are subject to change without notice
to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. ©2024 Hisense Canada, All rights
reserved
Hisense Canada Co., Ltd
Unit 1, 2550 Meadowvale Blvd, Mississauga, ON L5N 8C2
1-855-344-7367  |  www.hisense-canada.com
PRODUCT TYPE
Fuel Type Electric
Installation Type Freestanding Smooth Top
Electric
Cavity Type Single convection
Appearance
Finish Stainless Steel
Side Colour Black
Oven Colour Dark Grey
Cooktop Colour / Material Black / Ceran
OVEN
Capacity 5.8 cu.ft.
Automatic Convection
Conversion Yes
Oven Control Panel Smooth Touch
Temperature sensor baking Yes
Control Lockout Yes
Clock Yes
Delay Bake Yes
Number of Oven Programs
11 (Air Fry, Dehydrate, Bake, Broil,
Convection bake, Convection
roast, Frozen bake, Proofing,
Pizza, Defrost & Warm)
Broil Element 3400W
Convection Element 1500W
Delayed Start Yes
Convection Type True European Convection
(Fan+heating element)
Adapt Sense Yes
Baking Timer Yes
Interior Oven Light Type Halogen
Type of Oven Rack Chrome
Number of Oven Racks 2
Number of Oven Rack Positions 7
Bake Element Hidden, 3000W
Cleaning Method Steam Clean
Adjustable Cleaning Levels No
Drawer Type Storage
EXTRA FEATURES
Sabbath Mode Yes
Fahrenheit vs. Celsius
Temperature Selection Yes
Sound On / Off Yes
Control Lockout Yes
COOKTOP
Cooking Surface Type Smooth Ceramic
Number of Burners / Elements 5
Cooktop Control Knob
Knob / Knob Material 4
Hot Surface Indicator Lights Yes
On / Off Indication Lights Yes
Left Front Burner Size/Output 9"/6" (dual) / 3300W
Right Front Burner Size/Output 12”/9” (dual) / 3000W
Left Rear Burner Size/Output 6”/1200 W
Middle Rear Burner Size/Output 7”/100 W
Right Rear Burner Size/Output 6”/1200 W
DIMENSIONS & SHIPPING
Product Dimensions (WxDxH) 29.87” x 28.50” x 47.00”
Minimum Assembled Height 47.00”
Maximum Assembled Height 47.75”
Cutout Depth 25.00"
Carton Dimensions (WxDxH) 32.28” x 31.37” x 49.60"
Net Weight (kg / lbs) 67.7 kg / 149.3 lbs
Gross Weight (kg / lbs) 79.2 kg / 174.6 lbs
SAFETY & POWER SOURCE
CSA/UL Certification Yes
Frequency (Hz) 60
Voltage/Amps 240V
Plug Included Yes
Warranty/UPC
Warranty 2-year (Parts and Labour)
UPC 810088366598
5.8 cu. ft. 5 Elements, True Convection
Freestanding Electric Range
Model-HBE3502CAS